

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 389 OF 2012
[FOR PREL. HEARING]

ROHIT SINGHAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. THE METAL POWDER CO.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing O.T.
and office report)

Date: 02/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Alok K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with Transfer Petition (Criminal) Nos. 360-361 of
2011 and Transfer Petition (Criminal) No. 162 of 2011.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master