

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO. 162 OF 2011

GUNNASINGH CHELADURAI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ROHIT SINGHAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH T.P.(CRL) NO. 360-361 of 2011
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
T.P.(C) NO. 389 of 2012
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and exemption from filing O.T.
and office report)

Date: 03/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. R.Chandrachud, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Prashar, Adv.

Dr. Alok K. Sharma, Adv.
For Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Alok K. Sharma, Adv.
For Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. R.Chandrachud, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Prashar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after four weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master